
Target students 
Course 

type 
Course title Institute/Department University 

Responsible 
person 

Email Period 

Undergraduate MSc 
Hydrology (module 11 
“Mass Transport”) 

Hydrological Chairs 
University of Freiburg 
(Germany) 

Ralph Watzel ralph.watzel@bgr.de October 2019 

Post-graduate Master 
Hydrology and River 
Basin Management 

  
Technical University 
of Munich (Germany) 

Markus Disse 
markus.disse@tum.de 

Summer 
semester 2019 

Daniel Bittner daniel.bittner@tum.de 

Post-graduate Master 

Numerical Modeling 
of water demand and 
supply in arid regions 
(OWHM) 

Department of Civil, Geo 
and Environmental 
Engineering  

Technical University 
of Munich (Germany) 

Markus Disse 
Daniel Bittner 

markus.disse@tum.de 
daniel.bittner@tum.de 

Summer 
semester 2019 

Post-graduate Master 
Geology and the 
Environment 

Centro di GeoTecnologie 
(CGT) 

Università degli Studi 
di Siena (Italy) 

Rudy Rossetto r.rossetto@santannapisa.it 
June - July 
2019 

Undergraduate Master 
Groundwater 
modeling 

Department of 
Geosciences 

University of Bremen 
(Germany) 

Sven Jensen jensen@uni-bremen.de April - June 
2019 

Björn Panteleit pan@uni-bremen.de 

MSc and PhD 
students 

  
Hydrogeology 
(module 5 "Modelling 
Groundwater Flow") 

National Institute of 
Geological Sciences 

University of the 
Philippines Diliman 
(Philippines) 

Mart Cyrel 
Geronia 

martgeronia@nigs.upd.edu.ph April 2019 

Undergraduate Master 
Groundwater 
hydraulics 

Department of Water 
Resources and 
Environmental Modeling 

University of Life 
Sciences Prague 
(Czech Republic) 

Daniel Kahuda kahuda@fzp.czu.cz 
March-April 
2019 

Undergraduate 
Spring 
Semester 

Water and 
Environmental 
Management 

  
Université La Salle 
(France) 

Rudy Rossetto r.rossetto@santannapisa.it 
11th – 
15th March 
2019 

Undergraduate MSc 
Hydrology (module 5 
“Hydrogeology”) 

Hydrological Chairs 
University of Freiburg 
(Germany) 

Ralph Watzel ralph.watzel@bgr.de February 2019 

Undergraduate MSc 
Civil and Territorial 
Engineering 

  
Universidad de 
Castilla-La Mancha 
(Spain) 

Angel Yustres 
Real 

Angel.Yustres@uclm.es   

Post-graduate Master 

Introduction in 
Sustainable 
Groundwater 
Resources 
Management 

Institute of Geography  
University of 
Innsbruck (Austria) 

Teresa Perez 
Ciria 
 
Gabriele 
Chiogna Gabriele.Chiogna@uibk.ac.at 

Winter 
semester 2019 

 


